
 
 

GENERAL 

DORSAL POSICIÓ TEMPS Nom Cognoms Sexe 

61 1 19:44:00 David Luis Perelló Home 

66 2 22:16:00 Biel Prat Diez Home 

4 3 22:20:00 Rodrigo Sibauti Salas Home 

46 4 22:39:00 Cinto Bassó Gonzàlez Home 

1 5 22:45:00 Albert Vallès Carreras Home 

68 6 23:19:00 Fernando Fernández Rodríguez Home 

18 7 23:42:00 Ignasi Pallàs Villaronga Home 

48 8 23:44:00 Josep Arévalo Soler Home 

43 9 24:08:00 Samuel Cano Gil Home 

20 10 24:15:00 Marta Nogueira Fernández Dona 

60 11 24:50:00 Roger  Colomer Fernández  Home 

62 12 25:06:00 Jordi Blanco Reniu Home 

9 13 25:26:00 Joan Romacho Pros Home 

10 14 26:05:00 Helena Rodríguez i Serrat Dona 

56 15 26:25:00 Paco Martín Cordón  Home 

59 16 26:26:00 Joaquín Romacho Vargas Home 

37 17 26:27:00 Clara Estañol Carrión  Dona 

50 18 27:34:00 Laia Arévalo Sanjuan Dona 

19 19 28:31:00 Gerard Ordonyez Garcia Home 

70 20 28:38:00 Guillem Bonilla Uroz Home 

29 21 28:45:00 Jordi  Grañó Home 

13 22 29:19:00 Esteve Prieto Gonzalez  Home 

36 23 29:43:00 Ramon Farras Vilagines  Home 

14 24 30:02:00 Miquel Angel  Pozo Reyes  Home 



 

54 25 30:29:00 Álvaro  Maregil Ortiz  Home 

35 26 30:29:01 Ricard Ferre Navarro Home 

52 27 30:30:00 Rosalia  Aparici Suñen Dona 

45 28 30:38:00 Jaume Bayona Vila Home 

51 29 32:10:00 Ariadna Arevalo Sanjuan Dona 

39 30 32:30:00 Mercè Díez Jimménez Dona 

7 31 32:40:00 Javier Sánchez del Real Home 

27 32 33:10:00 Mº José León Navarro Dona 

71 33 34:18:00 Albert Bonilla Uroz Home 

72 34 34:19:00 Noah Pentier Canals Dona 

64 35 34:20:00 Mònica Font Garcia Dona 

2 36 34:42:00 Pol Torres Campos Home 

67 37 34:47:00 Martí  Lorente Sánchez  Home 

40 38 34:48:00 Gerard Díaz Díaz Home 

65 39 34:58:00 Salvador Bassó Parent Home 

5 40 36:22:00 Oriol Santa Buenacasa Home 

34 41 36:53:00 Arnau Galindo Barreñada Home 

73 42 36:54:00 Rong Bao Home 

47 43 36:55:00 Ainoha Barreñada Garcia Dona 

22 44 37:23:00 Marc Navarro León Home 

21 45 38:43:00 Carla Navarro León Dona 

69 46 39:02:00 Noah Behrendt Navarro Home 

63 47 48:12:00 Oriol Pascual Font Home 

24 48 49:00:00 Irene Martí Orea Dona 

42 49 49:01:00 Sara Cases Cid Dona 

26 50 53:20:00 Maria Leonardo Mata Dona 

38 51 53:21:00 Martina Duque Albacete Dona 
 



 
 

FEMENÍ 

DORSAL  TEMPS Nom Cognoms Sexe 

20 10 24:15:00 Marta Nogueira Fernández Dona 

10 14 26:05:00 Helena Rodríguez i Serrat Dona 

37 17 26:27:00 Clara Estañol Carrión  Dona 

50 18 27:34:00 Laia Arévalo Sanjuan Dona 

52 27 30:30:00 Rosalia  Aparici Suñen Dona 

51 29 32:10:00 Ariadna Arevalo Sanjuan Dona 

39 30 32:30:00 Mercè Díez Jimménez Dona 

27 32 33:10:00 Mº José León Navarro Dona 

72 34 34:19:00 Noah Pentier Canals Dona 

64 35 34:20:00 Mònica Font Garcia Dona 

47 43 36:55:00 Ainoha Barreñada Garcia Dona 

21 45 38:43:00 Carla Navarro León Dona 

24 48 49:00:00 Irene Martí Orea Dona 

42 49 49:01:00 Sara Cases Cid Dona 

26 50 53:20:00 Maria Leonardo Mata Dona 

38 51 53:21:00 Martina Duque Albacete Dona 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

 

SUB 23 

10 1 26:05:00 Helena Rodríguez i Serrat Dona Sub 23 

37 2 26:27:00 Clara Estañol Carrión  Dona Sub 23 

50 3 27:34:00 Laia Arévalo Sanjuan Dona Sub 23 

51 4 32:10:00 Ariadna Arevalo Sanjuan Dona Sub 23 

72 5 34:19:00 Noah Pentier Canals Dona Sub 23 

21 6 38:43:00 Carla Navarro León Dona Sub 23 

24 7 49:00:00 Irene Martí Orea Dona Sub 23 

42 8 49:01:00 Sara Cases Cid Dona Sub 23 

26 9 53:20:00 Maria Leonardo Mata Dona Sub 23 

38 10 53:21:00 Martina Duque Albacete Dona Sub 23 

VETERÀ 1 

20 1 24:15:00 Marta Nogueira Fernández Dona Veterà 1 

64 2 34:20:00 Mònica Font Garcia Dona Veterà 1 

47 3 36:55:00 Ainoha Barreñada Garcia Dona Veterà 1 

VETERÀ 2 

52 1 30:30:00 Rosalia  Aparici Suñen Dona Veterà 2 

39 2 32:30:00 Mercè Díez Jimménez Dona Veterà 2 

27 3 33:10:00 Mº José León Navarro Dona Veterà 2 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

 

JUNIOR 

70 7 28:38:00 Guillem Bonilla Uroz Home Sub 23 

73 14 36:54:00 Rong Bao Home Sub 23 

22 15 37:23:00 Marc Navarro León Home Sub 23 

 

SUB 23 

66 1 22:16:00 Biel Prat Diez Home Sub 23 

46 2 22:39:00 Cinto Bassó Gonzàlez Home Sub 23 

43 3 24:08:00 Samuel Cano Gil Home Sub 23 

60 4 24:50:00 Roger  Colomer Fernández  Home Sub 23 

9 5 25:26:00 Joan Romacho Pros Home Sub 23 

19 6 28:31:00 Gerard Ordonyez Garcia Home Sub 23 

71 7 34:18:00 Albert Bonilla Uroz Home Sub 23 

2 8 34:42:00 Pol Torres Campos Home Sub 23 

67 9 34:47:00 Martí  Lorente Sánchez  Home Sub 23 

40 10 34:48:00 Gerard Díaz Díaz Home Sub 23 

5 11 36:22:00 Oriol Santa Buenacasa Home Sub 23 

34 12 36:53:00 Arnau Galindo Barreñada Home Sub 23 

69 13 39:02:00 Noah Behrendt Navarro Home Sub 23 

63 14 48:12:00 Oriol Pascual Font Home Sub 23 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

VETERÀ 1 

61 1 19:44:00 David Luis Perelló Home Veterà 1 

1 2 22:45:00 Albert Vallès Carreras Home Veterà 1 

68 3 23:19:00 Fernando Fernández Rodríguez Home Veterà 1 

62 4 25:06:00 Jordi Blanco Reniu Home Veterà 1 

13 5 29:19:00 Esteve Prieto Gonzalez  Home Veterà 1 

14 6 30:02:00 Miquel Angel  Pozo Reyes  Home Veterà 1 

54 7 30:29:00 Álvaro  Maregil Ortiz  Home Veterà 1 

7 8 32:40:00 Javier Sánchez del Real Home Veterà 1 

 

VETERÀ 2 

18 1 23:42:00 Ignasi Pallàs Villaronga Home Veterà 2 

56 2 26:25:00 Paco Martín Cordón  Home Veterà 2 

59 3 26:26:00 Joaquín Romacho Vargas Home Veterà 2 

29 4 28:45:00 Jordi  Grañó Home Veterà 2 

36 5 29:43:00 Ramon Farras Vilagines  Home Veterà 2 

35 6 30:29:01 Ricard Ferre Navarro Home Veterà 2 

45 7 30:38:00 Jaume Bayona Vila Home Veterà 2 

65 8 34:58:00 Salvador Bassó Parent Home Veterà 2 

 

 


